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Tüdrukud  2011-20012

60m jooks

1. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 9,0 8,8

2. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 9,4 9,2

3. Karolina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 9,5 9,8

4. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 10,0 9,2

5. Marite Moorits 17.06.2011 Imavere Põhikool 9,7 9,6

6. Melissa Toom 11.11.2011 Türi Põhikool 9,9 9,9

7. Hanna-Brith Pelt 12.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 10,3 9,8

8. Deivi Sinivee 23.03.2011 Türi Põhikool 10,1 9,9

9. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere Põhikool 10,3 10,4

10. Joanna Kaaret 16.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 10,3 10,3

11. Marta-Belly Aare 30.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 10,7 10,8

12. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 10,8 11,1

13. Liis Marii Mägi 07.06.2012 Paide HHPK 10,8 10,6

14. Teili Gritsenko 17.03.2015 Türi Põhikool 10,8 10,6

15. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 11,0 10,7

16. Gertrud   Piirma 30.04.2014 Türi Põhikool 11,2

17. Kädili Jõesuu 26.03.2014 Türi Põhikool 11,8

18. Marleen Isakar 31.07.2014 Türi Põhikool 11,9

19. Kädi-Liis Abner 03.03.2011 Imavere Põhikool 12,5

Kõrgushüpe

1. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 1.25

2. Joanna Kaaret 16.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 1.25

3. Marite Moorits 17.06.2011 Imavere Põhikool 1.20

4. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 1.15

4. Karolina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 1.15

4. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 1.15

7. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere Põhikool 1.15

8. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 1.15

9. Melissa Toom 11.11.2011 Türi Põhikool 1.10

10. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 1.05

10. Deivi Sinivee 23.03.2011 Türi Põhikool 1.05

Tüdrukud  2009-2010

60m jooks

1. Meelia Neido 04.04.2009 Paide HPK 8,7 8,4

2. Lysandra Kaugeranna 22.04.2010 Türi Põhikool 8,7 8,5

3. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 8,8 8,6

4. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 9,0 9,0

5. Kretteli Päri 05.08.2010 Koeru Keskkool 9,4 9,0

6. Lisann Viilipus 22.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 9,2 9,1

7. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru Keskkool 9,6 9,2

8. Marilin Põllu 01.02.2009 Laupa Põhikool 9,5 9,2

9. Sandra- Marie Männiste 14.04.2010 Imavere Põhikool 9,7 9,7

10. Laura Gunt 23.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 9,7 9,5

11. Marina Jasson 17.11.2010 Türi Põhikool 9,7 9,6

12. Frida Valk 05.02.2010 Koeru Keskkool 9,9 9,7



13. Kati Mägi 30.12.2009 Paide HHPK 10,3

Kuulitõuge 2kg

1. Marilin Põllu 01.02.2009 Laupa Põhikool 10.71

2. Meelia Neido 04.04.2009 Paide HPK 9.27

3. Lisann Viilipus 22.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 8.62

4. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 8.10

5. Lysandra Kaugeranna 22.04.2010 Türi Põhikool 7.85

6. Laura Gunt 23.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 7.73

7. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 7.66

8. Sandra- Marie Männiste 14.04.2010 Imavere Põhikool 7.27

9. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru Keskkool 7.17

10. Marina Jasson 17.11.2010 Türi Põhikool 5.33

v.a. Elisabeth Aluoja 28.09.2008 Türi Põhikool 8.76

Poisid 2011-2012

60m jooks

1. Robib Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 8,7 8,5

2. Mairo Kõnnusaar 13.01.2012 Türi Põhikool 8,9 8,5

3. Marten Toomela 23.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 8,9 8,9

4. Kendrik Tamjärv 07.12.2011 Türi Põhikool 9,5 9,2

5. Anri-Meiko Kurema 07.05.2011 Koeru Keskkool 9,1 9,1

6. Artur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 9,2 9,3

7. Steven Iljin 05.09.2012 Türi Põhikool 9,6 9,4

8. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 9,6 9,4

9. Karl Marten Kattel 27.07.2011 Paide HPK 9,6 9,5

10. Dario Kaugeranna 24.04.2012 Türi Põhikool 9,8 9,6

11. Kristjan Räni 27.10.2011 Koeru Keskkool 9,9 10,0

12. Kriste-Endel Päri 28.12.2011 Koeru Keskkool 10,0 10,1

13. Andre Nõmmik 28.03.2011 Imavere Põhikool 10,2 10,3

14. Henri Veere 02.04.2011 Türi Põhikool 10,3 10,3

15. Enrico Peterson 2015 Türi Põhikool 10,3 10,9

16. Kert Mürk 28.07.2011 Koeru Keskkool 10,4

17. Aksel Gansen 25.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 10,4

18. Oskar Repnau 28.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 10,4

19. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Paide HHPK 10,6

20. Rasmus Allemann 27.22.2011 Laupa Põhikool 10,7

21. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 10,7

22. Fred Falten 19.05.2014 Türi Põhikool 10,7

23. Maik Pärnsalu 13.02.2012 Türi Põhikool 10,7

25. Lukas Timberg 08.11.2013 Türi Põhikool 10,7

Kõrgushüpe

1. Artur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 1.40

2. Karl Marten Kattel 27.07.2011 Paide HPK 1.35

3. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 1.25

4. Anri-Meiko Kurema 07.05.2011 Koeru Keskkool 1.15

5. Marten Toomela 23.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 1.15

6. Robib Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 1.15

7. Oskar Repnau 28.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 1.10

8. Andre Nõmmik 28.03.2011 Imavere Põhikool 1.10

9. Kert Mürk 28.07.2011 Koeru Keskkool 1.10



10. Rasmus Allemann 27.22.2011 Laupa Põhikool 1.10

11. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 1.05

12. Henri Veere 02.04.2011 Türi Põhikool 1.05

13. Kristjan Räni 27.10.2011 Koeru Keskkool 1.00

Poisid 2009-2010

60m jooks

.1. Andreas Põder 26.02.2009 Paide HHPK 8,2 8,1

2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 8,2 8,1

3. Mairold Heinsoo 16.01.2010 Türi Põhikool 8,4 8,5

4. Simmo Matsina 13.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 8,6 8,5

5. Rasmus Laas 13.11.2009 Koeru Keskkool 8,6 8,5

6. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 8,7 9,0

7. Kert Viiklaid 14.12.2010 Paide HPK 8,7 8,7

8. Johannes Jõe 09.08.2009 Koeru Keskkool 8,7 8,7

9. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 8,8 8,7

10. Cain-Cristo Ots 06.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 9,2

11. Enry Vahtre 11.12.2010 Türi Põhikool 9,5

12. Revo Marten Ojand 23.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 9,5

13. Richard Jukk 26.03.3010 Türi Põhikool 10,4

Kuulitõuge 3 kg

1. Johannes Jõe 09.08.2009 Koeru Keskkool 11.09

2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 11.05

3. Andre Eensoo 30.03.3009 Türi Põhikool 9.09

4. Rasmus Laas 13.11.2009 Koeru Keskkool 8.88

5. Andreas Põder 26.02.2009 Paide HHPK 8.50

6. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 8.00

7. Revo Marten Ojand 23.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 7.77

8. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 7.29

9. Reigo Isakar 29.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 7.20

10. Enry Vahtre 11.12.2010 Türi Põhikool 6.00

Peakohtunik Veiko Valang


